
Scan for all events

Mondays

Wednesdays

Thursdays

Fridays

Sundays

Daily

Monday Night Football @ Logan’s Bar & Grill

All-Day Happy Hour @ Beldi

Tuesdays Trivia Night @ Grouse Mountain Lodge

Live Music @ The Boat Club

Live Music @ Grouse Mountain Lodge

Live Music @ The Great Northern

Brats & Brews @ Craggy Range

Tailgate Thursdays @ Logan’s Bar & Grill

Trivia Night @ Blackstar

Live Music @ The Boat Club

Live Music @ The Great Northern

Live Music at The Firebrand Bar

Live Music @ The Firebrand Bar

Live Music @ The Boat Club

Live Music @ The Great Northern

Saturdays

Sunday Brunch @ Logan's Bar & Grill

Holiday Live Music in the Lobby (Dec 15–29)

Weekly Recurring Events

Featured & One-Time Events

Dec 3 (Wed)

Dec 4 (Thu)

Dec 4 (Thu)

Dec 4 (Thu)

Dec 4–5 (Thu–Fri)

Dec 5 (Fri)

Dec 5 (Fri)

Dec 5–6 (Sat)

Dec 6 (Fri-Sat)

Dec 7 (Sun)

Dec 7 (Sun)

Dec 7 (Sun)

Dec 9 (Tue)

Dec 10 (Wed)

Dec 10 (Wed)

Dec 11 (Thu)

Dec 12 (Fri)

Dec 12 (Fri)

Dec 12–13 (Fri-Sat)

Dec 13 (Sat)

Dec 14 (Sun)

Dec 14 (Sun)

Flathead Avalanche Awareness Class

White�sh Mountain Resort Opening Day

Showcase of the Chefs @ The Lodge at White�sh Lake

Greenhouse Grooves: DJ Hannah K @ 101 Central 

W.T.C Presents 'Let Nothing You Dismay'

Spotted Bear Spirits 10 Year Party

PRAY FOR SNOW Party @ Bar W Guest Ranch

Holiday Bake Sale & Vintage Jewelry Sale

Winter Wonderland @ The Second Story at 101 Central

Holiday High Tea @ The Boat Club

W.T.C. Presents 'Let Nothing You Dismay'

White�sh Cabaret: Christmas Edition

Snow Bus Community Pint Night at Blackstar

Flathead Avalanche Awareness Class

White�sh Cabaret: Christmas Edition

W.T.C. Presents 'Let Nothing You Dismay'

Christmas Stroll in Downtown White�sh

Fourth Annual Snow Dance Party @ The Firebrand

W.T.C. Presents 'Let Nothing You Dismay'

Winter Wonderland @ The Second Story at 101 Central

Holiday High Tea @ The Boat Club

W.T.C. Presents 'Let Nothing You Dismay'

DECEMBER EVENTS

Dec 14 (Sun)

Dec 16 (Tue)

Dec 18 (Thu)

Dec 18 (Thu)

Dec 19 (Fri)

Dec 19 (Fri)

Dec 19–20 (Fri-Sat)

Dec 20 (Sat)

Dec 21 (Sun)

Dec 23 (Tue)

Dec 24 (Wed)

Dec 24 (Wed)

Dec 25 (Thu)

Dec 25 (Thu)

Dec 27 (Sat)

Dec 27–28 (Sat-Sun)

Dec 31 (Wed)

Dec 31 (Wed)

Dec 31 (Wed)

Dec 31 (Wed)

Dec 31 (Wed)

Dec 31 (Wed)

White�sh Cabaret: Christmas Edition

Flathead Avalanche Awareness Class

Flathead Avalanche Awareness Class

Greenhouse Grooves: DJ Hannah K @ 101 Central

The Clydesdale's are Coming to The Lodge!

Christmas Pajama Party at The Firebrand

Winter Wonderland on Ice: 'Home to You'

A.T.P. Presents: Yultide Affair 22

Holiday High Tea @v The Boat Club

Beldi Presents: Feast of Seven Fishes

Santa's Gift Giveaway and Torchlight Parade

Beldi Presents: Feast of Seven Fishes

Christmas Day Buffet @ The Lodge

Christmas Day Dinner @ The Firebrand

Cruise the Blues Scavenger Hunt

White�sh Cabaret: Christmas Edition

New Year's Eve Torchlight Parade and Fireworks

New Year's Eve @ The Boat Club

New Year's Eve Party @ The Firebrand

New Year's Eve Party with The Max @ At the Northern 

Return of the Time Trippers

New Years Eve – Northern Lights Glow @ 101 Central

Live Music at Grouse Mountain Lodge


